
Pos Nombre CON F. Nacimiento Medal
Finales

1 JANSEN Hernan VEN - Venezuela 6 mar 1985 Oro
2 ROMERO Eliecer VEN - Venezuela 10 jul 1994 Plata
3 WESTERN Rafael Armando DOM - Rep. Dominicana 22 jun 1990 Bronce
3 AYALA Julian MEX - México 6 mar 1992 Bronce

Cuartos de Final
5 CASTRO Hector David DOM - Rep. Dominicana 15 sep 1993
6 DIAZ Daylon Gilberto CUB - Cuba 3 dic 1983
7 ACUÑA Adriàn MEX - México 18 nov 1996
8 IRIARTE Yoandys Johny CUB - Cuba 5 may 1986

Ronda de 16
9 CUELLAR Sebastian COL - Colombia 8 ago 1996

10 DEANS Donovan JAM - Jamaica 17 jul 1991
11 YANES Francisco Yobanny GUA - Guatemala 2 dic 1993
12 GONZALEZ Jose Manuel PUR - Puerto Rico 13 sep 1996
13 ARIAS Gustavo Armando ESA - El Salvador 7 nov 1994
14 IZAGUIRRE Marco Antonio HON - Honduras 5 may 1983
15 GONZALEZ Edwin Filiberto COL - Colombia 25 mar 1983
16 TOBAR Joaquín Alberto ESA - El Salvador 22 may 1987

Ronda de 32
17 VARGAS Jose Pablo CRC - Costa Rica 18 sep 1991

Ronda de Poules
18 ALVAREZ Jose Alejandro GUA - Guatemala 17 abr 1996
19 CALDERON Wilmart Jose NCA - Nicaragua 31 dic 1992
20 MURRAY Froylan Emanuel NCA - Nicaragua 28 abr 1992
21 HERNANDEZ Brayner Odair HON - Honduras 13 may 1989
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1 CASTRO Hector Davi DOM          
32 Bye

17 TOBAR Joaquín Albe ESA          
16 VARGAS Jose Pablo CRC          

9 DEANS Donovan JAM          
24 Bye

25 Bye
8 JANSEN Hernan VEN          

5 IRIARTE Yoandys Jo CUB          
28 Bye

21 Bye
12 GONZALEZ Jose Manu PUR          

13 ARIAS Gustavo Arma ESA          
20 Bye

29 Bye
4 WESTERN Rafael Arm DOM          

3 ACUÑA Adriàn MEX          
30 Bye

19 Bye
14 IZAGUIRRE Marco An HON          

11 ROMERO Eliecer VEN          
22 Bye

27 Bye
6 CUELLAR Sebastian COL          

7 AYALA Julian MEX          
26 Bye

23 Bye
10 YANES Francisco Yo GUA          

15 GONZALEZ Edwin Fil COL          
18 Bye

31 Bye
2 DIAZ Daylon Gilber CUB          

CASTRO HD

TOBAR JA
15-9

DEANS D

JANSEN H

IRIARTE YJ

GONZALEZ JM

ARIAS GA

WESTERN RA

ACUÑA A

IZAGUIRRE MA

ROMERO E

CUELLAR S

AYALA J

YANES FY

GONZALEZ EF

DIAZ DG

CASTRO HD
15-9

JANSEN H
15-6

IRIARTE YJ
15-9

WESTERN RA
15-11

ACUÑA A
15-3

ROMERO E
15-12

AYALA J
15-9

DIAZ DG
15-6

JANSEN H
15-9

WESTERN RA
15-14

ROMERO E
15-10

AYALA J
15-9

JANSEN H
15-8

ROMERO E
15-10

JANSEN H
15-10

   OS Ronda de 32 Ronda de 16 Ronda de 8 Semifinales Final

ENCUENTRO ORO

Leyenda:
OS Numero Sorteo
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